
Consultation fee ¥7,000〜8,900

Prescription

Medical
Certif icate

for
Insurance

for others

Price List

Influenza　
antigen rapid test

Referral letter

Urine Test

COVID-19 
antigen rapid test

Medical Treatment

Ask us

Wound care

Steril ization

Skin incision

¥1,500

Others

Test

Basic fee

Vaccine,Pil l ,other 

¥2,900+tax

¥7,500+tax

¥13,550

¥10,160

¥800

¥1,520〜

¥12,170〜

¥5,000+tax

＊Consultation fees are NOT included  in the following items
 (test, medical treatment, other)

for example. . .
Consultation fee(¥8,000)
+prescription(¥1,500)

+COVID-19 antigen test(¥13,550)
=¥23,050

The following prices are approximate.
There may be an increase or decrease depending on nights and holidays and the type of examination.

＊There are an increase depending on the size of wound

¥14,590〜


